FOOTBALL

CRICKET

DORCHESTER TOWN COUNCIL

PARKS, GARDENS & OPEN SPACES

CHARGES FOR RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

April 2017 — March 2018

Per Court per hour — all times
Tennis Court Fob Membership

Weymouth Avenue Recreation Ground - - with showers
Senior Pitch

- Junior use
Weymouth Avenue Junior Pitch

Weymouth Avenue Mini Pitch

Sandringham Sports Centre - Senior Pitch
- Junior Pitch

Sandringham / Hardye’s Pitch (Mini Pitches 1 & 2)

King’s Road Playing Field and The Great
Field Junior Pitches

Evening Matches (6.30p.m. start)
Afternoon Matches (2.00p.m. - 6.00p.m.) Adult use
Under 18 use

Artificial wicket (maximum of 2 hours)
All Day Matches

(11.00a.m. - 6.00p.m. or 1.00p.m. -
8.00p.m.)

Sunday Matches (2.00p.m. - 6.00p.m)

The prices above are all inclusive of VAT

With effect from 1st April, 2017.

£8.00
£25.00

£51.00

£42.00

£32.00

£15.00

£51.00
£32.00

£15.00

£22.00

£51.00

£69.00

£42.00

£15.00
£89.00

£89.00



