

DORCHESTER TOWN COUNCIL

PARKS, GARDENS & OPEN SPACES

CHARGES FOR RECREATIONAL FACILITIES April 2017 – March 2018

<u>TENNIS</u>	Per Court per hour – all times Tennis Court Fob Membership		£8.00 £25.00
<u>FOOTBALL</u>	Weymouth Avenue Recreation Ground - Senior Pitch	- with showers	£51.00
		- Junior use	£42.00
	Weymouth Avenue Junior Pitch		£32.00
	Weymouth Avenue Mini Pitch		£15.00
	Sandringham Sports Centre	- Senior Pitch - Junior Pitch	£51.00 £32.00
	Sandringham / Hardye's Pitch (Mini Pitches 1 & 2)		£15.00
	King's Road Playing Field and The Great Field Junior Pitches		£22.00
CRICKET	Evening Matches (6.30p.m. start) Afternoon Matches (2.00p.m 6.00p.m.)	Adult use Under 18 use	£51.00 £69.00 £42.00
	Artificial wicket (maximum of 2 hours) All Day Matches (11.00a.m 6.00p.m. or 1.00p.m 8.00p.m.)		£15.00 £89.00
	Sunday Matches (2.00p.m 6.00p.m)		£89.00

The prices above are all inclusive of VAT

With effect from 1st April, 2017.